
  AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # 
Snack and Drink Vending Services 

RFP 12-500249 
CPA 13-800983 

Procurement Agent 
Jennifer Schofield 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If 
no previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

Snack and Drink Vending Services 
RFP 12-500249 
CPA 13-800983 

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 
Award Amount (Include increases and Total 
Award Amount) 

CPA 13-800983 
Old Fashion Foods, Inc. 
Revenue Generating 

Revenue Generated to Date: $258,072.54
Revenue is collected at the rate of 20% 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
- Subcontractor  (Prime: Company Name,
Owner Name and Title, Number of years
in business and Number of Years doing
business with DeKalb County)

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA), 
Participation Percentage, Company 
Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 
Type of Work Provided, Number of years 
in business and Previous 
Business/Contracts and Amounts with 
DeKalb County) 

Old Fashion Foods, Inc. 
Christopher Bruce Smith, CFO 
Years in Business: 51 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 6 

Attachment • Change Order Form


